
Saturday, 3/23/2013 @ 7:44 PM EasternProvided by NASCAR Statistics  -

Auto Club Speedway

15th Annual Royal Purple 300

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

541.  Sam Hornish Jr. 6 210 0 0 5 0 1 0 1 0

312.  Regan Smith 3 182 -28 -28 5 0 0 0 4 2

503.  Brian Scott 2 179 -31 -3 5 0 0 0 3 0

314.  Justin Allgaier 2 178 -32 -1 5 1 0 0 2 -2

315.  Austin Dillon 1 172 -38 -6 5 0 0 0 6 1

326.  Trevor Bayne 3 163 -47 -9 5 1 0 0 7 1

217.  Kyle Larson # 2 156 -54 -7 5 0 0 1 9 2

328.  Parker Kligerman 1 154 -56 -2 5 0 0 0 11 3

329.  Elliott Sadler 2 154 -56 0 5 0 0 1 10 1

2110.  Alex Bowman # 0 152 -58 -2 5 0 0 0 8 -2

2211.  Brian Vickers 3 147 -63 -5 5 0 0 1 5 -6

2012.  Travis Pastrana 0 143 -67 -4 5 0 0 0 12 0

0013.  Mike Bliss 1 136 -74 -7 5 0 0 1 13 0

0014.  Nelson Piquet Jr. # 0 131 -79 -5 5 0 0 1 14 0

0015.  Reed Sorenson 0 121 -89 -10 5 0 0 1 15 0

0016.  Joe Nemechek 1 102 -108 -19 5 0 0 1 19 3

1017.  Eric McClure 1 96 -114 -6 5 0 0 2 16 -1

0018.  Hal Martin # 0 90 -120 -6 5 0 0 2 20 2

0019.  Blake Koch 0 88 -122 -2 5 0 0 2 18 -1

0020.  Jeffrey Earnhardt 2 78 -132 -10 4 0 0 2 17 -3

0021.  Dexter Stacey # 0 77 -133 -1 4 0 0 0 24 3

0022.  Brad Sweet 0 76 -134 -1 3 0 0 0 26 4

0023.  Jason White 0 76 -134 0 5 0 0 3 22 -1

0024.  Mike Harmon 1 74 -136 -2 4 0 0 0 23 -1

0025.  Josh Wise 0 74 -136 0 4 0 0 1 28 3

0026.  Jamie Dick 0 74 -136 0 5 0 0 3 25 -1

0027.  Mike Wallace 0 74 -136 0 5 0 0 0 27 0

1028.  Robert Richardson Jr. 0 67 -143 -7 3 0 0 0 21 -7

0029.  Juan Carlos Blum # 0 56 -154 -11 4 0 0 1 30 1

0030.  Johanna Long 0 46 -164 -10 3 0 0 2 29 -1

0031.  Jeremy Clements 1 46 -164 0 3 0 0 2 36 5

0032.  Daryl Harr 0 39 -171 -7 3 0 0 1 35 3

1033.  Chris Buescher 0 37 -173 -2 1 0 0 0 31 -2

1034.  Kevin Swindell # 0 34 -176 -3 1 0 0 0 63 29

0035.  Jeff Green 0 31 -179 -3 5 0 0 5 34 -1

0036.  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 29 -181 -2 2 0 0 1 32 -4

0037.  Joey Gase 0 29 -181 0 3 0 0 3 33 -4

0038.  Danny Efland 1 20 -190 -9 1 0 0 1 37 -1

0039.  Michael Annett 0 18 -192 -2 1 0 0 1 38 -1

0040.  Chase Miller 0 15 -195 -3 3 0 0 3 40 0

0041.  Carl Long 0 14 -196 -1 1 0 0 0 120 79

0042.  Paulie Harraka 0 9 -201 -5 1 0 0 1 84 42

0043.  Kevin Lepage 0 8 -202 -1 1 0 0 1 41 -2

4444.  Kyle Busch(I) 0 0 -210 -8 5 2 3 1 42 -2

1145.  Tony Stewart(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 1 0 43 -2

1146.  Brad Keselowski(I) 0 0 -210 -8 5 0 0 0 44 -2

1147.  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(I) 0 0 -210 -8 2 0 0 0 45 -2

1148.  Kevin Harvick(I) 0 0 -210 -8 2 0 0 1 46 -2

1049.  Matt Kenseth(I) 0 0 -210 -8 2 0 0 0 47 -2

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



1050.  Aric Almirola(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 0 0 48 -2

0051.  Ty Dillon(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 0 0 49 -2

0052.  Jimmie Johnson(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 0 0 50 -2

0053.  Dakoda Armstrong(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 0 0 119 66

0054.  John Wes Townley(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 0 0 51 -3

0055.  Ryan Sieg(I) 0 0 -210 -8 2 0 0 0 52 -3

0056.  Scott Riggs(I) 0 0 -210 -8 2 0 0 1 54 -2

0057.  Kasey Kahne(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 0 0 53 -4

0058.  Harrison Rhodes(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 0 0 55 -3

0059.  Kurt Busch(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 0 1 56 -3

0060.  Danica Patrick(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 0 1 57 -3

0061.  Michael McDowell(I) 0 0 -210 -8 1 0 0 1 118 57

0062.  Jj Yeley(I) 0 0 -210 -8 2 0 0 2 58 -4

0063.  Morgan Shepherd 0 0 -210 -8 0 0 0 0 60 -3

0064.  Bobby Gerhart 0 0 -210 -8 0 0 0 0 61 -3

0065.  Brendan Gaughan(I) 0 0 -210 -8 0 0 0 0 62 -3

0066.  Tony Raines 0 0 -210 -8 0 0 0 0 121 55
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